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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Abby W illiam s327
Empire  TX

9.700 9.500 9.7759.400 38.375
1 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Isabe lla  Nguyen166
W OGA

9.200 9.575 9.4509.425 37.650
6 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Ava  M orton409
Stars

9.250 9.475 9.1509.575 37.450
3 6T 1 10 3 

3 

M ia  C ies la r383
W CC

9.150 9.775 9.2509.200 37.375
7 1 10 6 4 

4 

Jillian Hune fe ld Hune fe ld251
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.200 9.4759.350 37.125
9 12 6 2 5 

5 

Blake  Green348
Pearland Elite

9.125 9.575 9.4008.900 37.000
8 3T 13 4 6 

6 

A r iana  Roberts352
Pearland Elite

9.225 9.400 9.3758.975 36.975
4T 8 12 5 7 

7 

M ili Langer385
W CC

8.900 9.600 8.9009.275 36.675
11 2 7 16 8 

8 

S ophie  Grave l150
Beaumont

8.600 9.475 9.1009.400 36.575
13 6T 4T 12 9 

9 

S ophie  Be tros346
Pearland Elite

9.275 9.000 9.0009.225 36.500
2 15 9 14 10 

10 

M adden Ognoskie418
Grace

9.225 9.325 9.0758.850 36.475
4T 11 14 13 11 

11 

Hudson Bram ley282
Zenith

8.100 9.350 8.9259.450 35.825
16 9T 2 15 12 

12 

Lillian A s lanian398
Austin Elite

8.800 9.050 9.2008.500 35.550
12 13T 15 7T 13 

13 

Kenley M cKee310
Texas Best Gym

8.400 8.975 8.8759.250 35.500
15 16 8 17 14T

14T

M yla  M itche ll292
Zenith

8.925 9.050 9.1258.400 35.500
10 13T 16T 11 14T

14T

Ha ley Goodm an227
Discover

8.500 9.350 9.1758.400 35.425
14 9T 16T 9 16 

16 

Nysw ini Ravi294
Zenith

7.950 8.450 9.2009.175 34.775
17 17 11 7T 17 

17 
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